
Supervision of Learning Days (SoLD) Adult Nursing 2020/21 

 

Feb 19 SoLD     

Wednesday 3rd February     Wednesday 18th August  

Wednesday 17th February     Wednesday 1st September 

Wednesday 3rd March       Wednesday 15th September 

Wednesday 17th March     Wednesday 29th September  

Wednesday 31st March     Wednesday 13th October 

        Wednesday 27th October 

Sept 18 SoLD   

Wednesday 7th April 

Wednesday 21st April 

Wednesday  5th May 

Wednesday 19th May 

Wednesday 2nd June 

 

 



 


